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Department/Section/| Entrepreneurship Development Cell/IIC. SMVITM
Committee/Cell
NameoftheActivity  [Incubation - Opportunities for Students & Faculties and Institution Bulldmg

TargetAudience Interested Students and faculties

ActivityDate(s) 30-08-2022 Time 10.00 to 11.30PM
Venue Seminar Hall, Admin Block TR V; SN
ResourcePerson  |Dr. Shrihari Upadhyaya, CEQ, Manipal Universal Technology Business Incubator

(MUTBI), Manipal
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S.No. Description Amount
Honorarium 3000.00
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Institution’s Innovation Council
and
MUTBI, Manipal
jointly organising

A session on

INCUBATION - OPPORTUNITIES FOR
STUDENTS & FACULTIES and INSTITUTION
BUILDING

Date: 30, August 2022
Time: 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Venue: Seminar Hall, Admin Block §

Dr. Y Shrihari Upadhyaya

CEO
Manipal Universal Technelogy Business Incubator
Manipal
Q y
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11/18/22, 12:12 PM Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust Mail - Session on Incubation - Opportunities for Students & Faculties and Institute Buil...

Arun Upadhyaya ECE <arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>

Building

1 message

Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat <principal@sode-edu.in> 29 August 2022 at 14:23
To: "Dr. Ganesh Aithal" <viceprincipal@sode-edu.in>, HOD ECE <ec@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Lolita Priya Castelino”
<maths@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Ravindra H.J." <physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Reena Mam Smvitm" <chemistry@sode-edu.in>,
"Dr. Gajanan Anne" <mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Nagaraj Bhat" <cs@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Dr. Sandeep J Nayak" <civil@sode-
edu.in>, "Dr.C K Manjunath" <swo@sode-edu.in>, RESEARCH SMVITM <research@sode-edu.in>, Quality Assurance
<jqac@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraj Bhat <nagarajbhat.cs@sode-edu.in>, Soumya J Bhat <soumyajbhat.cs@sode-edu.in>,
Shrinivasa CSE <shrinivasa.cs@sode-edu.in>, Yashaswini Jogi CSE <yashaswini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sahana Karanth CSE
<sahanakaranth.cs@sode-edu.in>, Savitha CSE <savitha.cs@sode-edu.in>, Deepak Rao M CSE <deepakraom.cs@sode-
edu.in>, Sadananda L <sadananda.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sharath Kumar CSE <sharathkumar.cs@sode-edu.in>, Rukmini Bhat
CSE <rukmini.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sneha N S CSE <snehans.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya S CSE <sowmya.cs@sode-edu.in>,
Yashaswini A S <yashaswinias.cs@sode-edu.in>, Dhanya Shenoy <dhanya.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya N H
<sowmyanh.cs@sode-edu.in>, soundharya.cs@sode-edu.in, Vijetha CSE <vijetha.cs@sode-edu.in>, Sudarshan Rao K
Mech <sudarshan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Dr H Udaya Prasanna <udaya.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ananthesh Rao K Mech
<ananthesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, Ravinarayan Rao Mech <ravinarayan.mech@sode-edu.in>, Sudhir Mech
<sudhir.mech@sode-edu.in>, Aditya Kudva S Mech <kudva.mech@sode-edu.in>, Lingaraj K Ritti Mech
<lingaraj.mech@sode-edu.in>, Raja Yateesh Yadav <yateesh.mech@sode-edu.in>, Madhukara Nayak Mech
<madhukara.mech@sode-edu.in>, Manjunath S Mech <manjunath.mech@sode-edu.in>, Mallya Ananth Mohan Mech
<ammallya.mech@sode-edu.in>, Karthik V Mech <karthik.mech@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Sandeep J Nayak"
<sandeepijn.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Deepika B V Civil" <deepika.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Sunil Haldankar Civil"
<sunilhaldankar.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. N Madhusoodhana Rao Civil" <madhun.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Mr. Roshan S Kotian
Civil" <rskotian.civil@sode-edu.in>, Jayaram Nayak B <jayaram.civil@sode-edu.in>, "Dr. Balachandra Achar H V"
<hvbachar.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sachin S Bhat ECE <sachinsbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Nagaraja Rao ECE
<bnagarajrao.ec@sode-edu.in>, Arun Upadhyaya ECE <arun_upadhyaya.ec@sode-edu.in>, "Shashikala R. ECE"
<shashikala.ec@sode-edu.in>, Chetan R ECE <chetan.ec@sode-edu.in>, Sowmya Bhat ECE <sowmyabhat.ec@sode-
edu.in>, Rajashree Nambiar P ECE <prajashree.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ranjith Bhat ECE <ranjithbhat.ec@sode-edu.in>, Ganesh
Srinivasa Shetty ECE <ganeshshetty.ec@sode-edu.in>, Raghavendra Rao P ECE <raghavendrarao.ec@sode-edu.in>,
Sachin Prabhu K ECE <sachinprabhu.ec@sode-edu.in>, Vimitha <vimitha.ec@sode-edu.in>, Akshatha Rao
<akshatha.ec@sode-edu.in>, Yogeshwary BH <yogeshwary.ec@sode-edu.in>, Chandana <chandana.ec@sode-edu.in>,
priya.maths@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Renita Sharon Monis Maths" <renita.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Bhagyalaxmi Navada Maths"
<bhagya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Dhanyashree Vinay Maths" <dhanya.maths@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Nisha Reena Nazareth
Maths" <nisha.maths@sode-edu.in>, ravi.physics@sode-edu.in, "Ms.Sandhya Physics" <sandhya.physics@sode-edu.in>,
"Ms.Ushaparvathy Physics" <ushap.physics@sode-edu.in>, "Dr.Reena Kumari P.D Chemistry" <reena.chemistry@sode-
edu.in>, "Ms.Subbulakshmi N Karanth Chemistry” <snkaranth.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, "Ms.Raviprabha K Chemistry"
<rp.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, Dr C K MANJUNATH <manju.chemistry@sode-edu.in>, raghav.cs@sode-edu.in,
preethi.cs@sode-edu.in

Cc: SMVITM BANTAKAL UDUPI <principal@sode-edu.in>

Dear All

The Institution's Innovation Council of SMVITM and MUTBI, Manipal are jointly organizing a session on the
topic "Incubation - Opportunities for Students & Faculties and Institute Building" on Tuesday,
30 August at 11.30 AM in the seminar hall of the admin block.

All the faculty members are requested to attend the session without fail.

Below two youtube video links are suggested pre reads for tomorrow’s session. Kindly refer to the same.

https:/iyoutu.be/h8VInMSJtVA { Yl 67
https:!!youtu.beP_(_GaJwGKOZd, LR pim

] SHRIMADRWA YADIRAIA
INSTITUTE OF YECHNDLOGY 2 MANAGEMEND
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Activity Report

Academic Year

2021-22

Name of the Program

Incubation - Opportunities for Students & Faculties and Institution Building

Date

30, August, 2022

Target Audience

Interested Studentsand staff

Resource Person

Dr. Shrihari Upadhyaya, CEO, Manipal Universai Technology Business
Incubator (MUTBI), Manipal

Number of Participants

60
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COUNCIL po3S Supported by NSTEDB, Dept. of Science ¢ Tedhmologs, Gort. of India and MAHE, Maripal

Institution’s Innovation Council

and
MUTBI, Manipal

jointly organising
A session on

INCUBATION - OPPORTUNITIES FOR
STUDENTS & FACULTIES and INSTITUTION
BUILDING

Date: 30, August 2022
Time: 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Venue: Seminar Hall, Admin Block

Dr. Y Shrihari Upadhyaya
CEO
Manipal Universal Technology Business Incubator

Manipal
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L atitude:74.785278
Longitude: 13.254505

Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology and Management, Bantakal conducted a Session
on “Incubation - Opportunities for Students & Faculties and Institution Building” on 30, August,
2022. The Program was jointly organized by the Institution’s Innovation Council of the institute
and MUTBI, Manipal.

Dr. Shrihari Upadhyaya, CEO, Manipal Universal Technology Business Incubator (MUTBI)
participated as the resource person. During the session, Dr. Shrihri explained various incubation
schemes of Government of India like NIDHI-EIR, NIDHI-PRAYAS, and how they are supporting
startups. He mentioned that the faculties, students and alumni’s of institute plays important role
in creating entrepreneurial culture within the institute. He quoted several examples of well-
known entrepreneurs and told the gathering that mindset plays important role in setting up a

successful company.

He gave the examples of various startups incubated aWal and how MUTBI

P . Prﬂ;&j’p -
supported them through various funding schemes. <o) DI VADIRAIA
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The resource person briefly described the implementation of National Innovation Startup Pdlicy
of the Government of India.

The Principal of the institute Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat, Dr. Sudarshan Rao, Dean (Quality
Assurance) HoDs of various department, staff and faculties of the institute participated in the
program and interacted with the resource person.

Mr. Arun Upadhyaya, Convener of Institution’s Innovation Council organnised the program.

welcomed Ms. Akshatha Rao introduced the resource person and proposed vote of thanks at the

end of the program Sn 2pp
Prinetgal
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